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Description

201207090002
43290

07/09/2012
01:50:29

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE HUGGINS
JOHN C

12 57 Lot#:22
Book:12 Pg:57
Sub:HIGH
CHAPARRAL
FIRST
SECTOR

201205010001
49780

05/01/2012
10:52:16

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE SULLIVAN
GARY R

30 28 Lot#:22
Book:30 Pg:28
Sub:OLD
CAHABA II B

201209120003
45980

09/12/2012
01:32:21

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE COMFORT
CHRISTOPHE
R M

22 36 Lot#:1156
Book:22 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
11TH SECTOR
PHASE II

201212280004
95770

12/28/2012
08:56:14

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE NAULT
MICHELLE

22 110 Lot#:39
Book:22
Pg:110
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CLUSTER
HOMES 2ND
SECTOR


