Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2012; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207090002 43290		CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUGGINS JOHN C			12	57		Lot#:22 Book:12 Pg:57 Sub:HIGH CHAPARRAL FIRST SECTOR
201205010001 49780	05/01/2012 10:52:16	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SULLIVAN GARY R			30	28		Lot#:22 Book:30 Pg:28 Sub:OLD CAHABA II B
201209120003 45980	09/12/2012 01:32:21	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COMFORT CHRISTOPHE R M			22	36		Lot#:1156 Book:22 Pg:36 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 11TH SECTOR PHASE II
201212280004 95770	12/28/2012 08:56:14	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NAULT MICHELLE			22	110		Lot#:39 Book:22 Pg:110 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CLUSTER HOMES 2ND SECTOR